
Groupes LIGUES JOUEURS LICENCES Mode de jeu

GUIHEUX Denis 010669 J Libre R1

SUCHAUT Thierry 138185 V Libre R2

REBBOH William 173888 J Bande

MEUNIER Franck 167847 S 3 bandes

TEA Eric 160032 Y Libre R1

PERIER Alain 013901 R Libre R2

WEILL Denis 168882 S Bande

ANDRADE Gérard 012435 H 3 bandes

OPRYSZEK Hugo 142827 J Libre R1

BASTENIER Jean 017360 S Libre R2

COUVREUR Michel 105371 T Bande

DUHAMEL Eddy 021009 B 3 bandes

BENOIT Stéphane 152803 Q Libre R1

MUHLACH Claude 015446 C Libre R2

MAGRON Didier 156410 L Bande

INFANTINO Benedetto 015290 C 3 bandes

STAIGRE Jérôme 018141 T Libre R1

VINCENT Daniel 126236 G Libre R2

LEFEVRE Philippe 017875N Bande

HONG Phi Bang 166245 B 3 bandes

MUYL Stéphane 016840 S Libre R1

FOULON Robin 135986 G Libre R2

BRIANCHON Jeoffrey 162686 H Bande

FAMCHON Frédéric 138704 U 3 bandes

POUILHE François 022974 Q Libre R1

NAGY Richard 015451 H Libre R2

CHARLET Jean-Pierre 113108 I Bande

FEIGNE Jean-Luc 169256 Z 3 bandes

PIEDEVACHE Alain 116235 P Libre R1

VERDIER Gilles 018456 W Libre R2

REVIGNAS Alexandre 115842 M Bande

MOREAU Franck 163247 S 3 bandes

CAO Huu Tuoi 021944 A Libre R1

CHARBIT Jean-Marc 021967 X Libre R2

DE LOOSE Félix 163348 C Bande

HAZE Patrick 137523 J 3 bandes

FAIVRE Pascal 116219 Z Libre R1

BIDEAUX Pascal 012244 Y Libre R2

IACONO Joé 156337 G Bande

THIAUDIERE Noa 166404 Z 3 bandes

DALIGAULT Christian 020160 K Libre R1

ADAM Jean-Luc 119556 I Libre R2

VERA Denis 019977 J Bande

RAMBAUD Xavier 020048 C 3 bandes

MAZIER Dominique 018216 Q Libre R1

MARSENGO Dominique 018526 O Libre R2

GUERIN Jean-Marc 141107 F Bande

CRESPIN Michel 143676 A 3 bandes

COUPE DES PROVINCES 2022   -   GROUPES

D2

D3

AUVERGNE

RHÔNE-ALPES

ILE-DE-FRANCE

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE  B

GRAND EST

NORMANDIE

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE  A

NOUVELLE

AQUITAINE

BRETAGNE

MÉDITERRANÉE

BOURGOGNE

FRANCHE-COMTÉ

PAYS DE LOIRE

CENTRE

VAL DE LOIRE

B3

C1

C2

C3

D1

A1

A2

A3

B1

B2


